111111
CROSS LAMINATED
TIMBER (CLT) WALLS
Service Penetrations
APPLICATIONS
Cross laminate timber walls are
becoming a popular choice for
sustainable building projects,

Siderise® CWFS is
made via a uniqe manufacturing
process from pre-compressed stone
wool lamella strips and foil facings
Cross Laminated Timber (CLT) Walls
111111
9tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of publication.
111111
Type Item Number Dimensions
W x H x D or Diam Dimensions
Square
FYREBOX-MS-65 65 x 65 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MS-100 100 x 100 x 250mm
Round
FYREBOX-MR-50 50 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MR-100 100 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MR-150 150 x 250mm
65-100mm
65-100mm
model dependent
50-150mmmodel dependent

Contents
RELATED
 SYSTEM
S
Cross Laminated Timber (CLT) Walls
111111
10tfire.com.au | 1800 888 714
Trafalgar Fire reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this brochure was correct at the time of publication.
111111
RELATED SYSTEMS
Item Number Description Dimensions
FYREBOX -MAXI-350 350 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-550 550 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-650 650 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-750 750 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-1100 1100 x 125 x 250mm
FYREBOX-MAXI-Custom Any depth X 125 X Any
length up to 1250mm
250mm
10